¢ dd NOSJINOH L s L Y OWW w_dt_.
ay Iom:xuM annos | L, |

(0 H¥Y 4

AT

HOqx NOLONILNNH
IYJ.I’!J!

{13 NADIOONE 010

ISTITIW
1S HIdve__

/M

T~ R 1S avoyTivy) \\
o L5 FO&MD;\EE@%&\&&

NTMOavan
pral

G MOp¥g 3

8

ad 1

1J SNMQOX4

e
x%i% L

m@zug

A AT TIVA- [

S TO0HOS

STIH

s

TN A



Village Of Richmond, Vermont 05477

Year Of MFG. Manufacturer

1970 Kennedy
1970 Kennedy
1972 Kennedy
1976 Kennedy
1983 Mueller
1983 Mueller
1983 Mueller
1986 Kennedy
1987 Kennedy
1988 Kennedy
1990 Kennedy
2002 Eddy valve
2002 Eddy Valve
2004 Waterous
2004 Kennedy
2004 Waterous
2005 Waterous
2010 Waterous
2010 Waterous
2011 Waterous
2011 Waterous
2011 Waterous
2011 Waterous
2011 Waterous
2011 Waterous
2011 Kennedy
2011 Kennedy
2012 Waterous
2012 Waterous
2013 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2016 Waterous
2017 Waterous
2017 Waterous

Fire Hydrant List

Location

Middle of Cochran Rd
Water House Rd

RWRD Dewatering Building
End of Cochran Rd

End of Thompson Rd
Middle of Thompson Rd
Huntington Rd

Corner near Round Church
Farr Circle

Middle of Railroad St

End of Railroad St

Route 2 West end

Route 2 Across from Millet St
RWRD front Gate

End of Church St

Middle of Church St

End of Tilden Ave
Espanade St

Millet St

Baker St

Jericho Rd Near Tilden Path
233 Jericho Rd

Corner of Brown's Ct& Jericho Rd
Corner of Burnett Ct & Jericho Rd

School St

Middle of School St
End of School St

End of Brown's Ct
Middle of Brown's Ct
Depot St

Corner of Pleasant St & Bridge St

Pleasant St

End of Lemroy Ct

Lemroy Ct

Corner Route 2 & Bridge St

Route 2 East near Village View Condos

Route 2 East
Route 2 East Middle
Route 2 east Fire Station

Corner Of Railroad St & Bridge St

Jolina Ct

Map #
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18
17
26
27
11
14
15
33
12
36
35
37
38
41
42
43
44
45
39
40
21
22
23
24
25
28
29
30
31
32
18
20

Years old
52
52
50
46
39
39
39
36
35
34
32
20
20
18
18
18
17
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
1
10
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2017 Waterous
2018 Waterous
2018 Waterous
2019 Waterous
2019 Waterous

Middle of Tilden Ave

Rrailroad St By Rescue

Behind Camel's Hump Middle School
Volunteer's Green

Town Center

34
16
46
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